International Students®
Higher Education Fee Schedule - 2026
Bachelor of Nursing (HED007)

(Applies to temporary visa holders — student and other visa types)

Unit of Credlt Census Date Census Date Tuition

NUR1001
NUR1002
NUR1003
NUR1004
NUR1005
NUR1006

NUR1007
NUR1008

Communication for Health Professionals
Introduction to Nursing Practice
Lifespan Development

Anatomy and Physiology 1

Applied Anatomy and Physiology

Health Assessment

First Nations Australians Health and
Wellness

Professional Nursing Practice

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026

03/03/2026
03/03/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026

$4,040
$4,040
$4,040
$4,040
$4,040
$4,040

$4,040
$4,040

Students entering on completion of a relevant Diploma of Nursing will begin their course here, with the first eight (8)

NUR1009
NUR2001
NUR2002

NUR2003
NUR2004
NUR2005

NUR2006
NUR2007
NUR2008

NUR3001
NUR3002
NUR3003
NUR3004

NUR3005

NUR3006
NUR3007

NUR3008

units granted as advanced standing

Pathology Techniques
Acute Nursing (Medical/Surgical)
Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 1

Health Law and Ethics for Health
Professionals

Mental Health Nursing

Applied Pathophysiology and
Pharmacology

Primary and Public Health
Primary Nursing Care of the Older Adult
Chronic Disease Management

Complex Nursing Care

Research for Health Professionals
Informatics, Digital and Telehealth
Community Health

Professional Leadership & Management

Transitions to Professional Practice
Advanced Clinical Decision Making
Advanced Wound Care

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026

03/03/2026

03/03/2026
03/03/2026

03/03/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026

18/08/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026

18/08/2026

$3,545
$4,040
$3,545

$3,545
$4,040
$3,545

$3,545
$4,040
$4,040

$4,040
$3,545
$3,545
$4,040
$3,545
$4,040
$4,040
$3,545

*The information contained within this Fee Schedule is applicable to international students. The fees outlined in this schedule are
applicable to the census dates per unit as listed above. All fees are subject to regular review and are current as of 01/11/2025.

NOTE: NUR1009 Pathology Techniques is a summer school elective and is NOT offered in 2026.
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