



**International Students\***  
**Higher Education Fee Schedule - 2026**  
**Bachelor of Nursing (HED007)**  
(Applies to temporary visa holders – student and other visa types)

Unit of Study Code	Unit of Study Name	EFTSL	Credit Points	Census Date Sem. 1	Census Date Sem. 2	Tuition Fee
NUR1001	Communication for Health Professionals	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR1002	Introduction to Nursing Practice	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR1003	Lifespan Development	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR1004	Anatomy and Physiology 1	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR1005	Applied Anatomy and Physiology	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR1006	Health Assessment	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR1007	First Nations Australians Health and Wellness	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR1008	Professional Nursing Practice	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
<i>Students entering on completion of a relevant Diploma of Nursing will begin their course here, with the first eight (8) units granted as advanced standing</i>						
NUR1009	Pathology Techniques	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545
NUR2001	Acute Nursing (Medical/Surgical)	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR2002	Pathophysiology and Pharmacology 1	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545
NUR2003	Health Law and Ethics for Health Professionals	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545
NUR2004	Mental Health Nursing	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR2005	Applied Pathophysiology and Pharmacology	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545
NUR2006	Primary and Public Health	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545
NUR2007	Primary Nursing Care of the Older Adult	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR2008	Chronic Disease Management	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR3001	Complex Nursing Care	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR3002	Research for Health Professionals	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545
NUR3003	Informatics, Digital and Telehealth	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545
NUR3004	Community Health	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR3005	Professional Leadership & Management	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545
NUR3006	Transitions to Professional Practice	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR3007	Advanced Clinical Decision Making	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$4,040
NUR3008	Advanced Wound Care	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,545

\*The information contained within this Fee Schedule is applicable to international students. The fees outlined in this schedule are applicable to the census dates per unit as listed above. All fees are subject to regular review and are current as of 01/11/2025.

**NOTE: NUR1009 Pathology Techniques is a summer school elective and is NOT offered in 2026.**